2019

Y
X

ICE HOCKEY
WOMEN’S CHALLENGE
CUP OF ASIA

Abu Dhabi

Division |

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN’S CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA DIV |

Playing Statistics
No. Name
3 GO Gerardine Ling
4 SMITH Henrietta Jayne Barrymore
8 MARINO Cassia Zeth
9 NERY Jana Franchesca
10 CUEVAS Bianca Yasmine

11 IMPERIAL Danielle Lourdes
17 HERBOLARIO Kayla

18 SEE Maikkie Wendell

19 MAMARIL Christel Janine
20 REGENCIA Georgie Ann

22 CEGUERRA Rita Ann

33 TAN Kathleen Nadine

36 VILLANUEVA Nikka Marie

39 LIM Rosalyn Elizabeth Angelina
56 MEDINA Erin Marie

87 GANAC Shaden Joy

88 TIKHONOVA Jennifer

95 SANCHEZ Alyssa Candace
98 HAM Eadrea

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of FRI 19 APR 2019
Including Game #6

PHI - Philippines
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
33.33

37.50
40.00
0.00
0.00
25.00

0.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

33.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
39 LIM Rosalyn Elizabeth Angelina 3 3 3 179:29 100.00 1 25 26 96.15 0.33 230
88 TIKHONOVA Jennifer 3 3 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O

Legend:

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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