

## IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA DIV I



# **PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM**

As of FRI 19 APR 2019 Including Game #6

# **PHI - Philippines**

#### **Playing Statistics**

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
3	GO Gerardine Ling	D	3	0	0	0	4	+4	0	0	0	0	0.00
4	SMITH Henrietta Jayne Barrymore	F	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
8	MARINO Cassia Zeth	F	3	2	1	3	0	+2	0	1	0	4	50.00
9	NERY Jana Franchesca	F	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
10	CUEVAS Bianca Yasmine	F	3	5	6	11	2	+8	0	1	0	15	33.33
11	IMPERIAL Danielle Lourdes	F	3	3	2	5	2	+6	1	0	0	8	37.50
17	HERBOLARIO Kayla	F	3	4	5	9	0	+8	0	2	1	10	40.00
18	SEE Maikkie Wendell	F	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
19	MAMARIL Christel Janine	D	3	0	0	0	29	+3	0	0	0	0	0.00
20	REGENCIA Georgie Ann	F	3	1	2	3	0	+4	0	0	0	4	25.00
22	CEGUERRA Rita Ann	D	3	0	0	0	6	+4	0	0	0	2	0.00
33	TAN Kathleen Nadine	F	3	1	2	3	6	+6	1	0	0	1	100.00
36	VILLANUEVA Nikka Marie	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
39	LIM Rosalyn Elizabeth Angelina	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
56	MEDINA Erin Marie	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
87	GANAC Shaden Joy	D	3	1	4	5	2	+5	1	1	0	3	33.33
88	TIKHONOVA Jennifer	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
95	SANCHEZ Alyssa Candace	F	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
98	HAM Eadrea	D	3	0	1	1	2	+5	0	0	0	1	0.00

## **Goalkeeping Statistics**

No.	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
39	LIM Rosalyn Elizabeth Angelina	3	3	3	179:29	100.00	1	25	26	96.15	0.33	2 3 0
88	TIKHONOVA Jennifer	3	3	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0 0

Leger	nd:				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos.	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				